575 Series

Lamp Cap, Tilt Bearing Assy.
Q \ |

FINAL VIEW

NQTE: DIRECTION OF PEM.
EM. NUTS TOWARDS LAMP.

1. 90411023 Cap, Heatsink Studio Spot

2. 99310292 Label, Lamp Cap

3. 50705024 Thumbscrew, 1/4 Hex With Countersink
4, 80470149 Wire Harness, Lamp Socket
5. 99080078 Plate, Lamp Adjust

6. 50709090 Screw, Phil Pan 8 - 32 x 1/2
7. 80701002 Spring, #88

8. 90703055 Nut, Cap 8 - 32

9. 90703023 Nut, Keps 8 - 32

10. 90709016 Screw, Phil Pan #6 x 3/8

11. 50706012 Washer, Flat #10

12. 85000082 Strain Relief, Aluminum With Wings
13. 99220013 Plate, End Cap

14, 90709063 Screw, Phil Pan 8 - 32 x 3/4
15. 99140010 Tube, Tilt Long With Shoulder
16. 950719068 Bearing

17. 90701071 Retaining Ring, Zinc

18. 99260250 Cap, Bearing Support

19. 90707045 Socket Cap6-32x 1/4

20. 950706058 Washer, Spring Stainless

21. 85000137 Tilt Stop



